

**ABSTRACT OF BIDS
OFFICE BUILDING PARKING LOT REPAIRS-PHASE 1**

February 24, 2020

			Estimated		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rochester Sand & Gravel		GRS Enterprises Inc.	
			Total Quantity	Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	4105 East River Rd NE Rochester, MN 55906		525 Industrial Dr Elgin, MN 55932	
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,158.00	\$23,158.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
2104.502	REMOVE CONCRETE STEPS	Each	1	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2104.502	REMOVE CONCRETE SLAB	Each	1	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	294	294	\$15.00	\$4,410.00	\$2.00	\$588.00	\$4.00	\$1,176.00
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LF	417	417	\$7.50	\$3,127.50	\$12.00	\$5,004.00	\$6.00	\$2,502.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	1791	1791	\$7.50	\$13,432.50	\$3.00	\$5,373.00	\$3.00	\$5,373.00
2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	SF	96	96	\$4.00	\$384.00	\$5.00	\$480.00	\$3.00	\$288.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	70	70	\$14.00	\$980.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$7.00	\$490.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-SUBGRADE	CY	100	100	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
2112.604	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	4300	4300	\$1.00	\$4,300.00	\$3.00	\$12,900.00	\$8.00	\$34,400.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2A MOD	Ton	200	200	\$26.00	\$5,200.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	Ton	300	300	\$26.00	\$7,800.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00
2215.504	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SY	2509	2509	\$7.50	\$18,817.50	\$3.20	\$8,028.80	\$3.00	\$7,527.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C)	Ton	821	821	\$100.00	\$82,100.00	\$92.00	\$75,532.00	\$165.00	\$135,465.00
2411.502	CONCRETE STAIRWAY	Each	1	1	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CL 1	Ton	74	74	\$60.00	\$4,440.00	\$75.00	\$5,550.00	\$25.00	\$1,850.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	1505	1505	\$6.30	\$9,481.50	\$8.47	\$12,747.35	\$6.30	\$9,481.50
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SF	192	192	\$17.00	\$3,264.00	\$21.00	\$4,032.00	\$8.00	\$1,536.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN SPECIAL 1	LF	129	129	\$75.00	\$9,675.00	\$59.00	\$7,611.00	\$39.00	\$5,031.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	LF	426	426	\$25.00	\$10,650.00	\$26.92	\$11,467.92	\$28.00	\$11,928.00
2545.503	4" NON-METALIC CONDUIT	LF	180	180	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$7.00	\$1,260.00
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LF	1	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
*Awarded to low bidder 3/3/20					TOTALS:		\$208,662.00	\$208,322.07	\$260,907.50	